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Nom

VIRET Leo / EQUY Samuel

MICHELON Julien / EYDALLIN Matteo
ROCHAIX Léo / BOCHET Emilien

TRAUB Alexis / D'HAENE Frangois

BESSES Florent / POMMERET Ludovic
LORET Jeremy / PERRIN Frederic
CLAUDEPIERRE Lionel / ROCHE Tanguy
BLANC Steven / DEBU Sébastien

ZIJP David / SAILLET Colin

BRUN Julien / CLARYS Valentin
SAINTVOIRIN Julien / ZANAROLI Antoine
BOUZON Lionel / GIRARDO Frangois Xavier
CHENAL Raphaél / RICHARD Jean-Baptiste
BROTTET Julien / LOUBET Rémi

RAIBAUT Stéphane / PONCET David
LODOLO Julien / PUEYO Thomas

CHAIX Valery / RAVIER Serge

MAZAN Frédéric / ROUSSET Guillaume
VALLIER Sebastien / ABRY Adrien
BUISSON Marc / NEYRON Frangois

LE BAHER Samuel / VIOUD Jéréme
DUPESSEY-BRUN Céme / EVEQUE Jérome
ROUX Fabien / GACHET Florimond
BOUILLARD Vincent / REY Quentin
BONNEL Candice / BONNEL Léna

PUECH Ghyslain / MIARD Julien

GERARD Sébastion / BARTHELEMY Vivien
BOULANGER Thomas / TERIBAT Fabien
PISTONO Nicolas / MESCLE Benoit
MONNET Hervé / FERRAND David
LEONARD Marc / ROL Frank

BEDOY Loic / MOLIN Damien

NOEBES TOURRES Valentin / NOEBES-TOURRES Florent

MERLET Yannis / LIOTARD Alexandre
DULAC Vincent / GILLET Francis

BECQUET Arnaud / FILLIARD Brice

SIMON Alexandre / FILLEAU Eric
COISNON Rémi / CRANGA Paul

ALLAIN Thomas / JEAN Aubin

TRAUB Arthur / SXAY Sébastien

ROUSSET Mélanie / HUGO Reinhold
FABRE Valentine / JACQUEMOUD Daniel
MONTAUZE Jérémie / CLAUSS Regis
ARNAUD Anthony / MICHELUZZI Vincent
PRETOT Eric / GAY-PERRET Laurent
ROCHE Sylvestre / ROUQUAIROL Jonathan
CARON Vincent / RIOU Francois
MATHIEU Jean Claude / LUTZ Yannick
PELLOUX Eric / ABOULIKAM Yannick
PEPIN Jerome / SPIESER Sebastien
TOMAS-VERA Alphonse / LECLERE Freddy
DEGRYSE Cédric / ENCRENAZ Baptiste
MOUGIN Stephane / RENAUD Christophe
DELETOMBE Baptiste / SECHAUD Guillaume

Club

Team Crazy-idea/karpos

Besses Pommeret
Loret/Perrin

Zipette
MERCANTOUR

les zazas
BOUZON/GIRARDO

Raibaut Poncet

Maurienne Ski alpinisme new
MAURIENNECRINS

SAMSE

Quatrevingtdix

BGSA (Sam et Jé)

LES CURTILLETS

les vétérans

Paté crew

les suddistes

caf buech devoluy
Team Pouta

Titi Team

theuu la cadence

Maurienne Ski Alpinisme
Dom4Ever

les papys express

Airbus Helicopters

TIM - DSA

Régémis

LES CHIGNERAINS

Pretot-Gay Perret

ROCHEROUQU

SKIALP UBAYE / ALPES MARITIMES
CERRO TORRE

PEPIN / SPIESER
Tomas-leclere
FoxTrek
Bigoody Team
GUCEM

Sx

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte

Mixte

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Homme

Cat

SnH
SnH
SnH
SnH
SnH
SnH
SnH
SnH
SnH
SnH
SnH
VtH
SnH
SnH
VtH
SnH
VtH
SnH
SnH
VtH
VtH
SnH
VtH
SnH
SnF
SnH
SnH
SnH
SnH
VtH
VtH
SnH
SnH
SnH
VtH
SnH
VtH
SnH
SnH
SnH
Mx

Mx

SnH
SnH
SnH
SnH
VtH
VtH
SnH
SnH
VtH
SnH
VtH
SnH

Temps

02:23:17
02:27:46
02:32:31
02:34:40
02:38:19
02:41:50
02:42:49
02:44:26
02:45:01
02:45:56
02:46:12
02:47:28
02:48:14
02:49:35
02:50:44
02:51:09
02:51:23
02:52:14
02:53:28
02:56:21
02:56:42
03:00:41
03:01:18
03:02:00
03:02:14
03:03:15
03:04:00
03:04:29
03:06:56
03:06:59
03:07:00
03:08:18
03:08:20
03:08:45
03:09:06
03:10:18
03:11:35
03:12:35
03:12:55
03:13:28
03:14:10
03:14:34
03:15:54
03:16:12
03:16:27
03:16:51
03:17:30
03:18:47
03:20:04
03:20:14
03:20:20
03:20:34
03:20:37
03:20:44

Par cat.
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12
13

14

15
16

17

18

19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26
10
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
11
12
34
35
13
36
14
37



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

EYMARD Sebastien / CATTIER Christophe
MARY Lucas / BLACHE Flavien

KISEL Matthieu / YVART Sebastien

BIDOLI Rémi / BLOCIER Erwan

MAUPOIX Olivier / LEBRETON Grégory
HERAND Olivier / MAZAN Vincent

THOMAS Even / URBAIN Nicolas

CHALONS Arno / BIDEAU Norman
SCOGNAMILLO Stephane / BERNIER Michel
BORGHESE Frangois / DUVERLIE Benoit
MONNET Serge / CUINAT-GUERRAZ Nils
MILLANT Pierre-Edouard / BREDY Antonin
FROMAGET Pierre / MIGLIORERO Cedric
LARONCE Alexandre / COTTEREAU Laurent
SAINT JOLY Chloé / ROUX Thibaud

GOYER Julien / FERRY Michel

BOISTE Sebastien / CLARET Cyrille

BRAIDA Guido / MARCHIONATTI Mauro
EQUY Arnaud / MARIETTA Patrice

RICHARD Alexandre / SNICK Jeroen

CHAIX Alice / TURBIL Sylvie

PELETIER FABIEN / PELONG BRUNO
AUBONNET Christophe / DERONZIER Esteban
BONNET LIGEON Rémi / JACQUELIN Noémie
NEGRO Sébastien / CUGNET Marléne
BERTAGNOLO Valentin / BERTAGNOLO Ludovic
JAGERCIKOVA Marianna / GIOVANDO Chiara
JOGUET Caroline / RENOTON Laurie
GRYZKA Cloe / VIONNET Alexandre
GRANDJEAN Noémie / BOURG Romain
BATTAIL Sylvain / BONNAUD Michel
REYNAUD Gael / BOUTARIN Océane
BOUCHER Laurent / BOUCHER Frederic
BORDIER Charles / DOULET Hervé

DELATTRE Benjamin / HURTAUD-MARZANI Johann

CLEMENT Emilie / GUERRY Cécile

DUC Stephanie / BARTNICKI Mireille

PERRIN Elise / LACORDAIRE Lucie

MONNET Clarisse / HARROP Emily

HEDOU Benoit / DECROO Didier

MORRA Gwenael / LE ROUX-MAALOUF Thibault
VENDRAMI Daniela / VRBEK Ena

VITO Segolene / TERRETTAZ Anais
BERTHELOT Nicolas / MAURIN Baptiste
BERNARD Jeannet / THOLLARD Franck
DURAND Christophe / ELLMENREICH Frédéric
VINAS Marie / GRONLET Alexandre

GAY Christophe / JOURDAN André

MERLIN Denis / PERRIN Lionel

RAVIT Bastien / VINCHON Lukas
RYCKEBOER Dimitri / MANOPOULOS Patrice
ARRO Luca / CHIALVO Martina

FERNANDEZ Nicolas / CHABAUD Francois
COLMARD Jean-Louis / PATTEIN Laurence
BOUCHER Corentin / DELSUPEHE France
CROCKETT Andrew / WOOLLEY Thmas
VANDENBOSSCHE Eric / PRIOUX Stephane

TIC et TAC

ValgoTeam

BGSA

The Blue Binome
LAVAL en BELLEDONNE
Team Alpi

27 BCA

ski de fondeurs

Les PNT

DSA Vercors

Les Chefs 73

Serial BGSA
Cottereau Laronce
Cops

JuMich

I'équipe qui pique
Azzurri del Cervino

Maurienne Ski alpinisme

Les Jacgbon'
Saperlipopiette
Bertagnolo

Marianna et Chiara
team girly

LMN

CAF la Roche-Bonneville
BGSA-MS
galouboutbout

les boubouches

BGSA Senior&Vétéran
dijon singletrack
Emilie Clément

LES MISS SAVOIE

Les filles d'Albe

Dani&Ena

sego et anais
Les Rigolots
DARDARD

Les Passerands
La Crew' ziflette

Perlimpinpin

Bon Livraison
Pacaraid winter game
Nico Fran

team ketchup

Bigoody Junior

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Mixte
Mixte
Homme
Femme
Femme
Mixte
Mixte
Homme
Mixte
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
73 Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte
Homme
Mixte
Mixte
Homme
Homme

VtH
SnH
SnH
SnH
VtH
SnH
SnH
SnH
VtH
VtH
SnH
SnH
VtH
SnH
Mx

SnH
SnH
SnH
VtH
SnH
VtF

VtH
SnH
Mx

Mx

SnH
SnF
SnF
Mx

Mx

SnH
Mx

VtH
SnH
SnH
SnF
VtF

SnF
EsF

VtH
SnH
SnF
SnF
SnH
SnH
VtH
Mx

VtH
SnH
SnH
VtH
Mx

SnH
Mx

Mx

SnH
VtH

03:20:52
03:21:12
03:21:40
03:21:45
03:22:16
03:22:31
03:24:38
03:24:46
03:24:50
03:25:16
03:25:25
03:27:48
03:27:49
03:29:22
03:29:25
03:30:02
03:32:37
03:33:03
03:33:36
03:33:50
03:34:11
03:34:22
03:35:12
03:35:42
03:35:56
03:36:37
03:37:39
03:38:06
03:40:45
03:40:53
03:44:52
03:45:54
03:47:06
03:49:08
03:49:18
03:49:28
03:51:25
03:52:00
03:52:08
03:56:59
03:57:22
04:00:57
04:01:03
04:01:30
04:01:33
04:02:17
04:03:50
04:03:52
04:06:08
04:08:36
04:09:05
04:10:42
04:12:21
04:14:02
04:16:01
04:18:44
04:22:34

53

22
54
55

23
56

57
58
24

25
59
60
26
10
61
11
12
62
27



112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.

DAVIS Peter / BLANKENSTEIN Tom

EXERTIER Morgane / JANIN Marie
POITEVINEAU Fabien / FONTEYRAUD Elodie
CORDIER Guillaume / HARTER Maxime
MATERA Ludovic / ROCHE Thomas

FAURE Grégrory / KISSEL Claire

ROLLAND Patrick / MARTIN Céline
HENRIQUES Amael / SUZANNE Ludovic
FRESLON Caroline / STADELI Astrid

DE BOISMENU Fx / GRISEL Raphael

GUIBERT Julien / MICHELI Olivier

TALOUD Pierre-Yves / SCHEIBLING Eve

RULH Christophe / FAYSSE Sylvain

BLANC Guylaine / BOUGNOL Jeanne

BLOND Marie-Pascale / DEBONNAIRE Stéphanie
GILBERT COLLET Stephanie / BAUDINO Celine
DE BARDONNECHE Bruno / BATTU Philippe
LECHERE Joachim / LECHERE Florence
SHEARN Sebastien / PUGIBET Pierre Francois
CHANDELIER Christophe / CASIMIR Christian
BRAMAS Valérie / DESJIARDINS Sophie

SODER Hervé / PRUDHOMME Thomas
BONNEAU Samuel / GHIBAUDO Jean-Baptiste
CONSTANT Fred / MARTINEZ PEREZ Lula
GARNERO Costanzo / COSTAMAGNA Cristiano
VANHAUWAERT Pierre / BERNARD Guillaume
LOTTIN Xavier / JOURNET Freddy

morgane et marie
Elofab
Cordier-Harter

Jura libre

Maurienne Ski Alpinisme

Les polycarburants
Les Chourmos
Oliv&Ju

dahulook
les mamans

FOL'CHIMERE
Les bétes !
Tic et tac

Raidlight-Vertical 2
Les Sudistes
martinez-constant

DSAO
tim

Homme
Femme
Mixte
Homme
Homme
Mixte
Mixte
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Mixte
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Mixte
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Mixte
Homme
Mixte
Homme

SnH
SnF
Mx

SnH
SnH

Mx

SnH
SnF
VtH
VtH
Mx

VtH
VtF

VtF

SnF
VtH
Mx

VtH
VtH
SnF
SnH
SnH
Mx

SnH
SnH
SnH

04:24:11
04:25:56
04:28:56
04:31:59
04:32:26
04:34:28
04:36:58
04:37:17
04:37:48
04:43:01
04:46:18
04:51:00
05:06:59
05:16:24
05:17:03
05:18:21
05:18:30
05:18:53
05:19:06
05:20:19
05:29:24
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Disqualifié
Disqualifié

63

13
64
65
14
15
66

28
29
16
30

10
31
17
32
33
11



